
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

26

226

71

65

131

2

34

91

16

82

20

128

88

Name

Chris Carlsen

Jeff Carlsen

Olav Austad

Martin Høyland

Jonas Dalager

Jari Touvinen

Mike Kofoed

Arvid Ellingsen

Christoffer Gøth

Morten Overgaard

Sonny Petersen

henrik neve andreasen

Christian Sebell Steensen

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Tm

1:12.872

1:14.124

1:14.557

1:14.761

1:15.084

1:16.631

1:18.432

1:19.001

1:19.733

1:19.763

1:20.698

1:23.089

Diff

1.252

1.685

1.889

2.212

3.759

5.560

6.129

6.861

6.891

7.826

10.217

Best Speed

102.261

100.534

99.950

99.678

99.249

97.245

95.012

94.328

93.462

93.427

92.344

89.687

-

In Lap

3

5

6

3

9

8

3

5

2

6

2

7

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk/ Norsk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Class

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Black 1220-1240

Practice started at 12:26:19

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2013 12:20


